
 
 

SHREE SAIBABA SANSTHAN TRUST, SHIRDI 

At.Post.Shirdi, Tal-Rahata, Dist.Ahilyanagar-423 109 Phone No.(02423)258671 / 258676  

(Website - www.sai.org.in) E-mail – hospital.purchase@sai.org.in   

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RE-TENDER NOTICE  
 

                 Shree Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi invites online RE-tender for the purchase of On 

Consignment Basis Material for Shree Saibaba & Shree Sainath Hospital from primary manufacturer / 

Importer / company authorized distributor. The tender details will be available on website 

www.mahatenders.gov.in for downloading. For details and terms & conditions visit our official 

website www.sai.org.in  

Tender submission starts date  16/06/2025. 

Pre-bid Meeting date                18/06/2025. 

Tender submission end date      02/07/2025.  

                                                                                                                   Goraksha Gadilkar, I.A.S. 

                                                                                                                    Chief Executive Officer, 
 

 

                श्री साईबाबा संस्थान विश्वस्तव्यिस्था, विर्डी                               

                    म.ुपो.विर्डी, ता.राहाता, वज.अवहल् यानगर वपन ४२३ १०९ फोन नं. (०२४२३)- २५८६७१ / ६७६ 

               िेबसाईट : www.sai.org.in, ई-मेल :  hospital.purchase@sai.org.in 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

फेर ई-वनविदा सचुना 

             श्री साईबाबा संस् थानचे श्री साईबाबा ह्वस्पटल ि श्री साईनाथ रुग् णालयाीरीता On Consignment Basis Material 

खरेदीीामी primary manufacturer / importer / company authorized distributor यांचेीरू्डन ई-वनविदा मागविणेत येत 

असून इच् छुी वनविदाधारीांनी िासनाचे www.mahatenders.gov.in ि श्री साईबाबा संस् थानचे www.sai.org.in या अवधीृत 

संीेतस् थळााला भेट दयािी. 

ई-वनविदा प्रवसध् दीची                       वद.१६/०६/२०२५ 

प्री-बीर्ड वमटींगची                           वद.१८/०६/२०२५ 

ई-वनविदा सादर ीरण् याची अंवतम       वद.०२/०७/२०२५  

                                                                                      गोरक्ष गार्डीलीर, भा.प्र.से, 

 मखु् य ीाययकीारी अवधीारी,  

 

    

http://www.sai.org.in/
mailto:hospital.purchase@sai.org.in
http://www.mahatenders.gov.in/
http://www.sai.org.in/
http://www.sai.org.in/
mailto:hospital.purchase@sai.org.in
http://www.mahatenders.gov.in/
http://www.sai.org.in/

